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2013 5A State Meet - 2/22/2013 to 2/23/2013

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Southlake Carroll 235Southlake Carroll

 2 San Antonio Reagan 189. 50San Antonio Reagan

 3 Humble Kingwood 189Humble Kingwood

 4 Houston Memorial 134Houston Memorial

 5 San Antonio Churchill 102San Antonio Churchill

 6 Keller Central 85. 50Keller Central

 7 Katy Cinco Ranch 84. 50Katy Cinco Ranch

 8 San Antonio Johnson 79San Antonio Johnson

 8 Houston Cypress Woods 79Houston Cypress Woods

 10 Austin Westlake 72Austin Westlake

 11 Humble Atascocita 66Humble Atascocita

 12 Keller 62Keller

 13 Allen 51. 50Allen

 14 Katy Seven Lakes 48Katy Seven Lakes

 15 Fort Bend Clements 39. 50Fort Bend Clements

 16 Mansfield 39Mansfield

 17 Lewisville Flower Mound 38Lewisville Flower Mound

 18 Rockwall 37Rockwall

 19 Katy Taylor 36. 50Katy Taylor

 20 Houston Cypress Creek 36Houston Cypress Creek

 21 Klein Collins 32Klein Collins

 22 McKinney 31McKinney

 23 Conroe Oak Ridge 30Conroe Oak Ridge

 24 Lewisville Hebron 29. 50Lewisville Hebron

 24 Houston Langham Creek 29. 50Houston Langham Creek

 26 Klein 27Klein

 27 Austin 26Austin

 28 Conroe College Park 25Conroe College Park

 29 El Paso Franklin 24El Paso Franklin

 30 Colleyville Heritage 22Colleyville Heritage

 31 Midland 20Midland

 31 Conroe The Woodlands 20Conroe The Woodlands

 31 Fort Worth Paschal 20Fort Worth Paschal

 34 League City Clear Creek 17League City Clear Creek

 35 Arlington Bowie 16. 50Arlington Bowie

 36 Lewisville Marcus 16Lewisville Marcus

 37 Plano 15Plano

 37 Laredo Alexander 15Laredo Alexander

 39 Northside Health Careers 14Northside Health Careers

 40 Klein Oak 13Klein Oak

 41 Austin Bowie 12Austin Bowie

 41 San Antonio Madison 12San Antonio Madison

 41 Houston Bellaire 12Houston Bellaire

 44 College Station A&M Cons 11College Station A&M Cons

 44 Spring 11Spring
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2013 5A State Meet - 2/22/2013 to 2/23/2013

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores

Place School Points

 46 Houston Cypress Ranch 9Houston Cypress Ranch

 46 Lufkin 9Lufkin

 46 Lubbock Coronado 9Lubbock Coronado

 49 Corpus Christi King 8Corpus Christi King

 49 El Paso Americas 8El Paso Americas

 49 El Paso Eastwood 8El Paso Eastwood

 52 Euless Trinity 5Euless Trinity

 52 Northside Marshall 5Northside Marshall

 52 Fort Bend Dulles 5Fort Bend Dulles

 55 McAllen Rowe 4McAllen Rowe

 55 Houston Clear Lake 4Houston Clear Lake

 57 Converse Judson 3. 50Converse Judson

 58 McAllen 3McAllen

 59 Los Fresnos 2Los Fresnos

 59 San Angelo Central 2San Angelo Central

 59 Manvel 2Manvel

 59 League City Clear Falls 2League City Clear Falls

 59 Houston Lamar 2Houston Lamar

 64 Mission Sharyland 1Mission Sharyland
 2,295.00Total
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2013 5A State Meet - 2/22/2013 to 2/23/2013

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Southlake Carroll 279Southlake Carroll

 2 Conroe The Woodlands 167Conroe The Woodlands

 3 Klein 141. 50Klein

 4 Klein Oak 114Klein Oak

 5 Conroe College Park 111Conroe College Park

 6 Northside Brandeis 108Northside Brandeis

 7 San Antonio Reagan 101San Antonio Reagan

 8 Klein Collins 79Klein Collins

 9 Plano 76Plano

 10 Austin Westlake 73Austin Westlake

 11 Houston Cypress Ranch 71Houston Cypress Ranch

 12 Katy Seven Lakes 69Katy Seven Lakes

 13 Northside Clark 62Northside Clark

 14 Lewisville Hebron 55Lewisville Hebron

 15 Houston Lamar 52Houston Lamar

 16 Keller Central 49Keller Central

 17 Katy Taylor 48Katy Taylor

 17 El Paso Eastwood 48El Paso Eastwood

 19 Northside Marshall 45Northside Marshall

 20 Mansfield 41Mansfield

 21 Keller Timber Creek 37Keller Timber Creek

 22 Katy Cinco Ranch 26Katy Cinco Ranch

 23 Fort Bend Dulles 25Fort Bend Dulles

 23 Houston MacArthur 25Houston MacArthur

 25 Plano East 24Plano East

 26 Temple 23Temple

 27 McAllen Memorial 18McAllen Memorial

 28 Keller 17. 50Keller

 29 Round Rock Westwood 17Round Rock Westwood

 30 Austin Bowie 16Austin Bowie

 31 Deer Park 15Deer Park

 32 Humble Kingwood 14Humble Kingwood

 32 Richardson Pearce 14Richardson Pearce

 32 Coppell 14Coppell

 32 League City Clear Falls 14League City Clear Falls

 36 Austin Anderson 12Austin Anderson

 37 Plano West 10Plano West

 37 San Angelo Central 10San Angelo Central

 37 Houston Cypress Woods 10Houston Cypress Woods

 40 Hurst Bell 9Hurst Bell

 40 College Station A&M Cons 9College Station A&M Cons

 40 Katy Mayde Creek 9Katy Mayde Creek

 40 Allen 9Allen

 40 Conroe Oak Ridge 9Conroe Oak Ridge

 45 Rockwall-Heath 8Rockwall-Heath
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2013 5A State Meet - 2/22/2013 to 2/23/2013

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

 46 Fort Bend Clements 7Fort Bend Clements

 46 Lubbock Coronado 7Lubbock Coronado

 48 Midland 6Midland

 48 Los Fresnos 6Los Fresnos

 48 Katy Morton Ranch 6Katy Morton Ranch

 51 McAllen Rowe 5McAllen Rowe

 52 Harlingen 4Harlingen

 53 Fort Worth Paschal 3Fort Worth Paschal

 53 McKinney 3McKinney

 53 Pasadena 3Pasadena

 53 Killeen Shoemaker 3Killeen Shoemaker

 57 Lewisville Flower Mound 2. 50Lewisville Flower Mound

 57 Fort Bend Austin 2. 50Fort Bend Austin

 59 Corpus Christi King 2Corpus Christi King

 59 El Paso El Dorado 2El Paso El Dorado

 59 Laredo Alexander 2Laredo Alexander

 59 Dickinson 2Dickinson

 63 Brownsville Veterans Memorial 1Brownsville Veterans Memorial
 2,251.00Total


